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BARBER· M24 0074739 

M/24 7.62 NATO S.W.S. (COMPLETE SYST~ 
BOLT ACTION CENTERFIRE RIFLE 
24w BARREL 7.62 NATO 
WITH BIPOD 

BM FORM 
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ORDER NO. 864 70 
BARREL LENGTH 24" 
CAPACITY 6 

66794720 

0 
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BARBER. M24 00747401NSPECTIONetie2K:usT-NEW GUNS ' ' { >~}~~ 

GUN SERIAL# G 0-11· L/-'ZJ() 

OPERATION NAME READINGS 

ASSEMBLE ACTION 
ASSEMBLE TO STOCK 

PROOF 

CHECK HEADSPACE 

DIS-ASSEMBLE ACTION 
SERIALIZE BOLT HANDLE 

: 

DRILL AND TAP 
SIGHT HOLES ~ 

MAGNAFLUX BBL ACTION (~) 
MAGNAFLUX BOLT ""---' 

ROLLMARK CALIBER 

GOFF BLAST BBL I REC 

APPLY COATINGS 
(BARREL ACTION) 

(BOLT) 

RE-ASSEMBLE ACTION 

A) CLEAN INSIDE OF 

BOLT ASSEMBLY 

B) INSPECT REAR FIRING 

PIN HOLE FOR CHAMFER 

IN BOLT HEAD 

C) INSPECT EJECTOR 

HOLE FOR CHAMFER 

D) OIL FIRING PIN ASSEMBLY 

E) ADJUST TRIGGER PULL 

TO MIN. SETTING AND 

STAKE 
12.so LBS+/ •. 5 LBS I 

-
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OP# 'OPEMIIO.N ~Al\llE;. _____ _ READINGS DATE INITIAL 

CONT. 

G) SAFETY OFF FORCE I 2 LBS MIN I '5" IJ 

H) TRIGGER PULL TEST 
AND RETAINABILITY 

I) FIRING·PIN INDENT I ·020 MIN I 

J) ASSEMBLE STOCK 

K) ASSEMBLE SWIVEL 

STUDS 

L) ATTACH FRONT AND 
REAR SIGHT ASSY'S 

:s: 9 .:s;:._--o i~-\~~ f.~ 
---

.o:o-

---1 
!M) IRON SIGHT i 

i~-~i_A_L_IG_N_M_E_NT __ ~------+-------~--~---·+---;~~---~ 
N) DETACH FRONT AND ' i 

REAR SIGHTS AND PLACE I ) 
IN NUMBERED CONTAINER ! J 
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BARBER· M24 0074742 

5.0 

4 5 

4.0 

3 5 

3.0 

F 
0 

Profile 
Gun Type: 
Make: 
Note: 

~ 2.5 
e 

2 0 i 

1.5 

1.0 

0.5 

00 
000 

# Peak Force 

1 2.470 

2 2.502 

3 2.552 

4 2.506 

5 2.526 

.010 

Au~ .2. ~( 

sws 
Rifle 
Remington 
R. Purtch 11120/08 

.020 

Travel To Actuate 

0.056 

0.055 

0.055 

0.054 

0.054 

Trigger Profile [ lbs,inch ] 

Model: 
Serial No: 
Trigger: 

.030 .040 050 

Travel 

Initial Take-up Overtravel 

0.038 0.041 

0.038 0.041 

0.038 0.041 

0.037 ,, 0.041 .J 
0.037 0.041 

M/24 
Form #F005 
2.5 lbs. ini. +/- .50 lbs. 

060 .070 

Energy To Actuate 

0.054 

0.054 

0.054 

0.052 

0.053 

.080 

Lock Time 

Trigger Scan 2.01 ,SN 10337, printed by Remingyton Arms Co., Inc .. 11/20/2008 10:37:38 PM 

.090 

Action Type 

Set Trigger 

Set Trigger 

Set Trigger 

.100 
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BARBER· M24 0074743 

Profile 
Gun Type: 
Make: 
Note: 

5.0 

"' 4 5 

4 0 

3 5 

3.0 

F 
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r 2.5 
c 
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2.0 

1.5 

1.0 
..... 

0 51 

0 D' 
000 010 

# Peak Force 

1 2.482 

2 2.514 

3 2.478 

4 2.553 

5 2.524 

ffv~ :;,Sf 

sws 
Rifle 
Remington 
R. Purtch 11 /20/08 

.020 

Travel To Actuate 

0.051 

0.049 

0.050 

0.049 

0.049 

Trigger Profile [ lbs,inch ] 

Model: 
Serial No: 
Trigger: 

.030 040 .050 

Travel 

Initial Take-up Overtravel 

0.033 0.040 

0.032 0.040 

0.032 0.040 

0.032 0.040 

0.032 0.040 

M/24 
Form #F005 
2. 5 lbs. after 50 cycles +/- . 50 lbs. 

.060 070 

Energy To Actuate 

0.052 

0.051 

0.052 

0.051 

0.051 

.080 

Lock Time 

Trigger Scan 2.01 ,SN 10337, printed by Remingyton Arms Co .. Inc .. 11/2012008 10:39:12 PM 

.090 

Action Type 

Set Trigger 

Set Trigger 

Set Trigger 

100 
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BARBER· M24 0074744 

Profile 
Gun Type: 
Make: 
Note: 

~a I 

4 : 

4.0 

3.5 

3.0 

') C:.i • , I 

2 o I 

1.5 

1.0 

0.5 

0.0 
ODO .010 

sws 
Rifle 
Remington 
R. Purtch 11 /20/08 

.020 .030 

Trigger Profile [ lbs,inch ] 

Model: M/24 
Serial No: Form #F005 
Trigger: 3.0 lbs. ini. +/- .75 lbs. 

.040 .050 .060 .070 080 

Travel 

Peak Force Travel To Actuate Initial Take-up Overtravel Energy To Actuate 

0.063 

0.063 

0.062 

0.063 

0.064 

Lock Time 

3.014 0.053 0.035 0.039 

3.064 0.053 0.035 0.038 

3.047 0.053 0.035 0.038 

3.034 0.053 0.035 0.038 

3.120 0.053 0.035 0.038 

3 s .0 

Trigger Scan 2 01 .SN 10337. printed by Remingyton Arms Co. Inc 11/20/2008 10:40·31 PM 

.090 

Action Type 

Set Trigger 

Set Trigger 

Set Trigger 

.100 
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BARBER· M24 0074745 

Profile 
Gun Type: 
Make: 
Note: 

5 0' 
I 

4 5 

4.0 

3 5 

3.0 

F 
0 

~ 2.5 
e 

2.D 

1.5 

1 0 

0.5 

00 
000 

# Peak Force 

1 2.988 

2 3.012 

3 3.026 

4 3.053 

5- 3.039 

010 

sws 
Rifle 

Remington 
R. Purtch 11/20/08 

020 

Travel To Actuate 

0.051 

0.051 

0.050 

0.051 

0.050 

Trigger Profile [ lbs,inch] 

Model: 
Serial No: 
Trigger: 

!fi ;,I 

\~ 
)

i!J 
. 

/ 

.030 .040 .050 

Travel 

Initial Take-up Overtravel 

0.033 O.Q38 

0.033 O.Q38 

0.033 O.Q38 

0.033 0.038 

0.032 0.038 

M/24 
Form #F005 
3.0 lbs. after 20 cycles +/- .75 lbs. 

.060 070 

Energy To Actuate 

0.061 

0.062 

0.061 

0.062 

0.062 

/ 

/ 
/ 

/ 

080 

Lock Time 

Trigger Scan 2.01,SN10337. printed by Remingyton Arms Co .. Inc .. 11/20/2008 10:4144 PM 

.090 .100 

Action Type 

Set Trigger 

Set Trigger 

Set Trigger 
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BARBER· M24 0074746 

5.0 

4.5 

4 0 

3 5 

3 0 

F 
0 

Profile 
Gun Type: 
Make: 
Note: 

~ z s i 
e 

,,I 
. .s15 

1 0 

0.5 

0.0 
.ODO 

# Peak Force 

1 4.216 

2 4.267 

3 4.243 

4 4.234 

5 4.242 

.D10 

SINS 

Rifle 
Remington 
R. Purtch 11120/08 

.020 

Travel To Actuate 

0.053 

0.053 

0.053 

0.052 

0.053 

Trigger Profile [ lbs,inch] 

.030 .040 

Initial Take-up 

0.034 

0.034 

0.033 

0.033 

0.033 

Model: M/24 
Serial No: Form #F005 

Trigger: 4.0 lbs. ini. +/- 1.0 lbs. 

.050 

Travel 

Overtravel 

0.036 

0.036 

0.036 

0.035 

0.035 

_/.#-
/ 

-i.) .. 
:\lV 

.060 .070 

Energy To Actuate 

0.087 

0.088 

0.087 

0.087 

0.089 

/
-

-/, 

' 

.080 

Lock Time 

Trigger Scan 2.01 ,SN 10337, printed by Rem:ngyton Arms Co .. Inc.. 11 /20/2008 10:44:04 PM 
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Action Type 

Set Trigger 

Set Trigger 

.100 
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BARBER· M24 0074747 

Profile 
GunType: 
Make: 
Note: 

5 0 

45 

4 0 

3 5 

3.0 

F 
0 

; 2 5 
e 

2.0 

1 s 

10 

05 

00 
000 .010 

# Peak Force 

1 4.136 

2 4.261 

3 4.153 

4 4.142 

5 4.142 

f\-\1 J L\. L (o 

sws 
Rifle 
Remington 
R Purtch 11 '20/08 

.020 

Travel To Actuate 

0.050 

0.050 

0.050 

0.050 

0.050 

Trigger Profile [ lbs,inch] 

Model: 
Serial No: 
Trigger: 

.030 .040 .050 

Travel 

Initial Take-up Overtravel 

0.031 0.034 

0.031 0.034 

0.031 0.034 

0.030 0.034 

0.030 0.034 

M/24 
Form #F005 
4.0 lbs. after 20 cycles +/- 1.0 lbs. 

.060 .070 

Energy To Actuate 

0.084 

0.086 

0.084 

0.085 

0.085 

.080 

Lock Time 

Trigger Scan 2.01,SN10337, printed by Remingyton Arms Co., Inc .. 11/20/200810:45:17 PM 

.090 

Action Type 

Set Trigger 

Set Trigger 

Set Trigger 

.100 
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BARBER· M24 0074748 

50 

4.5 

4 0 

3 5 

3.0 

F 
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Profile 
Gun Type: 
Make: 
Note: 

r 2 5 
c 
e 

20 

1 5 

1.0 

05 

00 
.000 

# Peak Force 

1 2.488 

2 2.552 

3 2.529 

4 2.545 

5 2.418 

010 

sws 
Rifle 
Remington 
R Purtch 11/20/08 

.020 

Travel To Actuate 

0.049 

0.049 

0.048 

0.049 

0.049 

Trigger Profile [ lbs,inch ] 

c 
'.i 

Jj 
£/ 

;'/ 

// / 

.030 .040 

Initial Take-up 

0.032 

0.031 

0.031 

0.031 

0.031 

Model: 
Serial No: 
Trigger: 

.050 

Travel 

Overtravel 

0.040 

0.040 

0040 

0040 

0.040 

M/24 
Form #F005 
reset to 2.5 lbs. +/- .50 lbs. for final test 

.060 .070 

Energy To Actuate 

0.051 

0.052 

0.051 

0.052 

0.050 

l 

j 

j 
/ 

/ 
/ 

.080 

Lock Time 

.090 

Action Type 

Set Trigger 

Set Trigger 

Sei Trigger 

Trigger Scan 2.01 .SN 10337. printed by Remingyton Arms Co .. Inc .. 11/20/2008 10:47:24 PM 
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BARBER· M24 0074749 

F 
0 

Profile 
Gun Type: 
Make: 
Note: 

5 0. 

4.5: 

4 0 i 

35 

30 

I 
! 

~ 2.5 
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f 0
1 

1 51 

I 
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I 

o sl 
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# Peak Force 

1 4.167 

2 4.131 

3 4.118 

4 4.002 

5 4.020 

Ci) 

sws 
Rifle 
Remington 
R. Purtch 11 /20/08 

020 

Travel To Actuate 

0.053 

0.053 

0.053 

0.053 

0.052 

Trigger Profile [ lbs,inch ] 

Model: M/24 
Serial No: Form #FOOS 
Trigger: set to 4.0 lbs. +/- 1.0 lbs. for target & accuracy 

030 040 050 060 .070 .080 090 

Travel 

Initial Take-up Overtravel Energy To Actuate Lock Time Action Type 

0.034 0.036 0.085 Set Trigger 

0.034 0.036 0.085 Set Trigger 

0.034 0.036 0.087 Se. Tr!gger 

0.033 0.035 0.085 

0.033 0.035 0.084 

Trigger Scan 2.01 ,SN 10337, printed by Remingyton Arms Co , Inc .. 11/2012008 10:49:31 PM 
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